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SCHEDULE 1

AMENDMENTS TO AMOUNTS SPECIFIED IN SCHEDULE 1 TO THE 2000 ACT

2. Where no amount is specified in any entry in column 3 or 5 of the table, no amendment is
made to the amount specified in the entry in column 2 or 4 respectively of the Schedule to which

that entry relates.

Entry Number

Existing Amount

New Amount

Existing amount
which may be
applied

New amount
which may be
applied

1. (Scottish
Executive Rural
Affairs
Department)

2. (Scottish
Executive
Development
Department)

3. (Scottish
Executive
Education
Department)

4. (Scottish
Executive
Enterprise and
Lifelong Learning
Department)

5. (Scottish
Executive Health
Department)

6. (Scottish
Executive Justice
Department)

7. (Scottish
Executive
Administration)

8. (Scottish
Executive
Secretariat)

9. (General
Register  Office
for Scotland)

10. (National

Archives of

Scotland)

11. (Crown

Office and

£532,533,000

£6,095,025,000

£909,367,000

£2,084,589,000

£4,986,346,000

£944,925,000

£187,813,000

£8,334,000

£12,133,000

£6,659,000

£54,985,000

£534,710,000

£6,138,588,000

£955,131,000

£2,092,832,000

£4,915,993,000

£972,594,000

£191,651,000

£57,785,000

£52,834,000

£79,053,000

£1,300,000

£24,713,000

£4,100,000

£2,761,000

£132,000

£20,000

£53,034,000

£71,586,000

£14,100,000

£63,000
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