## SCHEDULE 1

## AMENDMENTS TO AMOUNTS SPECIFIED IN SCHEDULE 1 TO THE 2000 ACT

**2.** Where no amount is specified in any entry in column 3 or 5 of the table, no amendment is made to the amount specified in the entry in column 2 or 4 respectively of the Schedule to which that entry relates.

Entry Number	Existing Amount	New Amount	Existing amount which may be applied	New amount which may be applied
1. (Scottish Executive Rural Affairs Department)	£532,533,000	£534,710,000	£52,834,000	£53,034,000
2. (Scottish Executive Development Department)	£6,095,025,000	£6,138,588,000	£79,053,000	£71,586,000
3. (Scottish Executive Education Department)	£909,367,000	£955,131,000	£1,300,000	_
4. (Scottish Executive Enterprise and Lifelong Learning Department)	£2,084,589,000	£2,092,832,000	£24,713,000	_
<b>5.</b> (Scottish Executive Health Department)	£4,986,346,000	£4,915,993,000	£4,100,000	£14,100,000
<b>6.</b> (Scottish Executive Justice Department)	£944,925,000	£972,594,000	£2,761,000	-
7. (Scottish Executive Administration)	£187,813,000	£191,651,000	£132,000	£63,000
8. (Scottish Executive Secretariat)	£8,334,000	_	-	-
9. (General Register Office for Scotland)	£12,133,000	-	-	-
10. (National Archives of Scotland)	£6,659,000	-	£20,000	-
11. (Crown Office and	£54,985,000	£57,785,000	-	-

**Status:** This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

Entry Number	Existing Amount	New Amount	Existing amount which may be applied	New amount which may be applied
Procurator Fiscal Service)				